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A new 1N1tl-actiCll\ eombiuation inaecticf.ci. powder for 
u •• on botll GIl aDd ~. to control fl.... "til. 
and liCfe 

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
, Amorphous Silica Gel 

Ammonium Fluosilicate 
*Technical Piperonyl Butoxide 
Pyrethrins 

INERT INGREDIENTS: 
Total 

..... ' " .. ,' 

47.20% 
2.30% 
1.00% 
0.10% 

49.40% 
100.00% 

*Equivalent to 0.8~ of (butylcarbityl) (6.propylpiperonyl) 
ether and O.~ of related compounds 

(18 pt. 

(12 pt. 

type) 

type) 

CAUTION 

tceap out of reach of childnm 
Avoid inhalation of du.t. Avoid contamination 

of feed end food.tuff •• 
Net We1pt 1 lb. 

Manufactured by: CHEM-TECH, LTD. 
4515 Fleur Dr.~O: 
Des Moines, IA 

50321 

(SIDE PANEL) DlRECTI~S 

Apply powder liberally to body of animal and work in dust by 
rubbing aiainet hair until dust penetrate. to akin. Repeat •• 
nece.aary. Contact ticks directly with the powder. 

Por kennels or living qUarters dust bedding and floor at the rate 
of one ounce per SO aquare feet of .urface~ Repeat aa needed. 

USDA ReS. No. 3770. 
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Reregistration of Pe9ticide Pr alms to be In accordance wnh • 
flesponse, Page 2,12 Activ 0, dU, CI Guidance lor Phase 2.' • : 

, e 0 nert Change in S'ar •• •• • us, 
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